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A B C D
StateID NE NE NE
LastName Blaser Blausey Cunningham
FirstName Jeff Carmen George
MiddleInitial R
Agency NE Game & Parks Comm. National Park Service-Niobrara Nat'l Scenic River Eco-Centrics
Address1 2200 N 33rd St PO Box 591 2041 N 66th St
Address2 114 N. 6th St
City Lincoln O'Neill Omaha
StateID NE NE NE
Country USA USA USA
Zip/Post Code 68503 68763 68104
EmailAddress jblaser@ngpc.state.ne.us carmen_blausey@nps.gov dacesh@aol.com
Phone 402-471-5435 402-336-3970 402-561-9422
Fax 402-471-5528 402-336-3981
Channel change impact assessment
Cold water streams Y Y
Commercial fisheries
Dam removal Y
Database management Y
Drainage districts Y
Environmental assessment Y
Fish kills Y
Fish species identification
Fish tissue contaminants
Fisheries assessment Y Y Y
Freshwater mussels
GIS Y
Habitat assessment Y Y Y
Habitat enhancement Y Y Y
Hydropower impact assessment
Instream flows
Large rivers Y
Long-term resource monitoring
Permit Review Y
Riparian laws and rights Y Y
Scenic and protected rivers Y
Stream macroinvertebrates Y
Urban fisheries
Watershed management Y Y
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E F G H I
NE NE NE NE NE
Hanson Hutchinson Jackson Peters Peterson
Al J. Larry Jeff Edward Jack

J
NE Game & Parks Comm. NE Game & Parks Comm. NE Game & Parks Comm. University of Nebraska NE Game & Parks Comm.
Box 725 2200 N 33rd 2200 N 33rd 12 Plant Industry Building 299 Husker Rd

School of Nat. Res. Science
Alliance Lincoln Lincoln Lincoln Alliance
NE NE NE NE NE
USA USA USA USA USA
69301 68503 68503 68583-0814 69301
ahanson@ngpc.state.ne.us lhutch@ngpc.state.ne.us jjackson@ngpc.state.ne.us epeters2@unl.edu
308-763-2940 402-471-5554 402-471-7647 402-472-6824 308-763-2940

402-471-5528 402-472-2964 308-763-2943
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J K L M
NE NE NE NE
Schainost Schuckman Tunink Zuerlein
Steven Jeff Dave Eugene

J
NE Game & Parks Comm. NE Game & Parks Comm. NE Game & Parks Comm. NE Game & Parks Comm.
2200 N 33rd 2201 N 13th PO Box 30370 2200 N 33rd

2200 N 33rd St
Lincoln Norfolk Lincoln Lincoln
NE NE NE NE
USA USA USA USA
68503 68701 68503 68503
schainost@ngpc.state.ne.us jschuck@ngpc.state.ne.us dtunink@ngpc.state.ne.us zuerlein@ngpc.state.ne.us
402-471-5443 402-370-3374 402-471-5553 402-471-1542
402-471-5528 402-370-3256 402-471-5528 402-471-5528
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